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Maeve Fox
maeve.fox@se.com

Global ITD Channel Strategy Manager -
Building & IT Business

Michelle Chang 
michelle.chang@hpe.com 

WW Channel PRM Systems and Tools Lead 

Anita Jagassar
anita.jagassar@hpe.com 

Program Project Manager 

Joao Roquetti
Joao.Roquetti@brother.com 

Manager, Pricing and Contracts

Nancy Warehime
nancy.warehime@centurylink.com

Business Development   

Genevieve Beaumier
gbeaumie@ciena.com 

Channels Operations Manager

Jay Jadeja  
jjadeja@ciena.com

GPO – Global MSP/VAR/Services Program Director

Julie Boegner 
jboegner@cisco.com

Manager, Partner Specialization/                           
Authorization Programs Team

Lauren Cardinet 
lcardine@cisco.com

Partner Program Manager 

Julie Pennington
jupennin@cisco.com 

Business Development Manager,                                       
Global Partner Programs  

Pallavi Bhardwaj
Pallavi.bhardwaj@dell.com

Business Optimization & Planning for Channel

Ginger Lackey
Ginger.lackey@dell.com

Sr. Advisor,                                                                                    
Global Channel Marketing Communications 

Jerry Lilie
Gerald.lilie@dell.com

Global Channel Consultant 
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Pam Seeds 
pseeds@fortinet.com

Senior Channel Marketing Manager 

Mimi Jackson 
MJACKSON@fortinet.com

Senior Channel Marketing Manager 

Doug Archerd
doug.archerd@hpe.com

WW Partner Ready -
International Partner Manager 

Mel Oteyza
mel.oteyza@hitachivantara.com

Senior Strategic Partner Operations Analyst 

Nico Garces
ngarces@lenovo.com

Channel Account Manager - LPS

Phil Boatman
phil.boatman@lexmark.com

Director, Business Development & Alliances                         
North American Business Channels

Glenn Saler
glenn.saler@liferay.com 

Senior Manager Strategic Alliances

John MacDonald
jmacdonald@ptc.com

Channel Operations Analyst

Victoria Brumbaugh
Victoria.Brumbaugh@qlik.com

Director, Global Partner Sales Strategy                               
and Operations

Tiffany Haselhorst
thaselhorst@SonicWall.com 

Sales Manager

Adam Otis 
adam.otis@watchguard.com

Sr. Specialist, Channel Partner Operations
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